Indexable Finishing Ball End Mill
®  PFB
Vol 1
For more information
scan the QR code to visit:
osgtool.com/pfb
OSGTOOL.COM

Insert
(Grade) PFB120-Q (XP3225)
Workpiece Turbine Blade
Work Material SUS410J1 Equivalent
Cutting Speed 393 SFM (3185 RPM)
Feed 75.24 IPM (0.012 ipt)
Milling Method Profile Milling
Depth of Cut Aa = 0.005 in, Ar = 0.027 in
Coolant Non-Water Soluble
Machine Vertical Machining Center
Cutting edge
after 20 hours of milling
Long Tool Life in Titanium
Ti-6Al-4V
After machining 300 inches in Titanium Alloy, PFB showed half the flank wear of the competitor’s tools.
Tool ø20mm PFB-R200SS20-S160
Insert
(Grade) ø20mm PFB200-SP (XP3320)
Work Material Ti-6Al-4V
Cutting Speed 58 SFM (280 RPM)
Feed 1.95 IPM (0.0035 ipt)
Depth of Cut Aa = 0.012 in, Ar = 0.008 in
Coolant Water Soluble
Machine Vertical Machining Center
Cutting Edge Wear After 300 Inches
PFB
Flank Wear: 0.002”
Competitor A
Flank Wear: 0.004”
Competitor B
Flank Wear: 0.004”
Competitor C
Flank Wear: 0.004”
44   OSG PHOENIX® PFB OSG PHOENIX® PFB
OSGTOOL.COMOSGTOOL.COM
® PFB
Cutting Data
Long Tool Life in Ductile Cast Iron
GGG70L
After over 50 hours of machining, PFB was able to maintain the required part accuracy and surface finish, and the cutting edge showed normal wear and
no chipping.
Tool ø30mm PFB-R300SS32-S170
Insert
(Grade) ø30mm PFB300-SH (XP3310)
Work Material GGG70L
Cutting Speed 1,856 SFM (6,000 RPM)
Feed 220.5 IPM (0.018 ipt)
Depth of Cut Aa = 0.007 in, Ar = 0.020 in
Coolant Air
Machine Double Column MC
Cutting Edge Wear After 50 Hours
PFB
Flank Wear: 0.0056”
Long Tool Life in Ductile Cast Iron
GGG70L
 After over 50 hours of machining, PFB was able to maintain the required part accuracy and surface finish, and the cutting edge showed normal wear and
no chipping..
Cutting Edge Wear After 10,000 Inches
PFB Competitor
Tool ø10mm PFB-R100SS10-S130
Insert
(Grade) ø10mm PFB100-D (XC4505)
Work Material EX-70
Cutting Speed 619 SFM (6,000 RPM)
Feed 47.2 IPM (0.004 ipt)
Depth of Cut Aa = 0.197 in, Ar = 0.197 in
Coolant Air
Machine Vertical Machining Center
OSG PHOENIX® PFB OSG PHOENIX® PFB    5
OSGTOOL.COM
® PFB
Cutting Data
Excellent Durability in High-Hardness Steels
SKD11 (60HRC)
Tool Ø20mm PFB-R200SS20-L180CS
Insert
(Grade) Ø20mm PFB200-HH (XP6703)
Work Material SKD11 (60HRC)
Cutting Speed 656 SFM (3184 RPM)
Feed 50.1 IPM (0.008 ipt)
Depth of Cut Aa = 0.008 in, Ar = 0.012 in
Coolant Air
Machine Horizontal Machining Center CompetitorPFB
PFB
Competitor
mrk_Glaph_BL.ai
Milling Length (m)
400200 800600 1,2001,000
Finishing of Turbine Blade with XP2225
SUS430
Tool Ø16mm PFB-R160SF8 Competitor
Insert
(Grade)
Ø16mm PFB160-Q-ST
(XP2225) Coated Carbide Insert
Work Material 430 Stainless Steel
Cutting Speed 1377 SFM (8350 RPM)
Feed 263.3 IPM (0.016 ipt)
Depth of Cut Aa = 0.008 in, Ar = 0.020 in
Coolant Water Soluble
Machine 5-Axis Machine
Achieved high-speed milling without
chipping by the newly designed
cutting geometry.
Durability has also greatly increased
due to the new material grade.
PFB
Competitor
mrk_Glaph_BL.ai
10
The number of turbine blade
20 30 40
Machining Graphite Electrode with PFB-D
SUS430
Tool Ø16mm PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS Ø8mm PFB-R080SS08-LL140CS
Insert
(Grade) Ø16mm PFB160-D (XC4505) Ø8mm PFB080-D (XC4505)
Work Material Graphite
Overhang Length 120mm (7.5xD) 110mm (13.75xD)
Cutting Speed 1312 SFM (8000 RPM) 328 SFM (4000 RPM)
Feed 316.0 IPM (0.020 ipt) 85.0 IPM (0.011 ipt)

of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(inch)
Shank
Length
(inch)
Neck
Dia.
(inch)
D R L l1 α° d l2 d2
52100000
Cylindrical
Shank Steel
PFB-R0250SA0250-S325 1 0.250 0.1250 3.250 0.625 0 2.5 2 0.250 2.625 0.226
52100026 PFB-R0250SA0250-S375 1 0.250 0.1250 3.750 1.125 0 4.5 2 0.250 2.625 0.226
52100027 PFB-R0250TPA0375-S375 2 0.250 0.1250 3.750 1.125 2 4.5 2 0.375 2.581 0.226
52100028 PFB-R0250TPA0375-S425 2 0.250 0.1250 4.250 1.500 1 6 2 0.375 2.697 0.226
52100029 PFB-R0375SA0375-S400 1 0.375 0.1875 4.000 0.937 0 2.5 2 0.375 3.063 0.336
52100001 PFB-R0375SA0375-S550 1 0.375 0.1875 5.500 1.687 0 4.5 2 0.375 3.813 0.336
52100030 PFB-R0375TPA0500-S500 2 0.375 0.1875 5.000 1.687 2 4.5 2 0.500 3.276 0.336
52100031 PFB-R0375TPA0500-S550 2 0.375 0.1875 5.500 2.250 1 6 2 0.500 3.200 0.336
52100032 PFB-R0500SA0500-S450 1 0.500 0.2500 4.500 1.250 0 2.5 2 0.500 3.250 0.461
52100002 PFB-R0500SA0500-S550 1 0.500 0.2500 5.500 2.250 0 4.5 2 0.500 3.250 0.461
52100033 PFB-R0500TPA0625-S550 2 0.500 0.2500 5.500 2.250 2 4.5 2 0.625 3.229 0.461
52100034 PFB-R0500TPA0625-S650 2 0.500 0.2500 6.500 3.000 1 6 2 0.625 3.461 0.461
52100035 PFB-R0625SA0625-S500 1 0.625 0.3125 5.000 1.562 0 2.5 2 0.625 3.438 0.546
52100003 PFB-R0625SA0625-S550 1 0.625 0.3125 5.500 2.500 0 4 2 0.625 3.000 0.546
52100036 PFB-R0625TPA0750-S600 2 0.625 0.3125 6.000 2.812 2 4.5 2 0.750 3.181 0.546
52100037 PFB-R0625TPA0750-S700 2 0.625 0.3125 7.000 3.750 1 6 2 0.750 3.222 0.546
52100038 PFB-R0750SA0750-S550 1 0.750 0.3750 5.500 1.875 0 2.5 2 0.750 3.625 0.671
52100004 PFB-R0750SA0750-S600 1 0.750 0.3750 6.000 3.000 0 4 2 0.750 3.000 0.671
52100039 PFB-R0750TPA1000-S650 2 0.750 0.3750 6.500 3.375 2 4.5 2 1.000 3.072 0.671
52100040 PFB-R0750TPA1000-S800 2 0.750 0.3750 8.000 4.500 1 6 2 1.000 3.420 0.671
52100005 PFB-R1000SA1000-S650 1 1.000 0.5000 6.500 3.000 0 3 2 1.000 3.500 0.882
52100041 PFB-R1000SA1000-S750 1 1.000 0.5000 7.500 4.000 0 4 2 1.000 3.500 0.882
52100042 PFB-R1000TPA1250-S800 2 1.000 0.5000 8.000 4.500 2 4.5 2 1.250 3.477 0.882
52100043 PFB-R1000TPA1250-S950 2 1.000 0.5000 9.500 6.000 1 6 2 1.250 3.442 0.882
52100016 PFB-R1250SA1250-S700 1 1.250 0.6250 7.000 3.750 0 3 2 1.250 3.250 1.132
52100044 PFB-R1250SA1250-S850 1 1.250 0.6250 8.500 5.000 0 4 2 1.250 3.500 1.132
52100045 PFB-R1250TPA1500-S900 2 1.250 0.6250 9.000 5.625 2 4.5 2 1.500 3.344 1.132
52100046 PFB-R1250TPA1500-S1100 2 1.250 0.6250 11.000 7.500 1 6 2 1.500 3.425 1.132
52100020
Cylindrical
Shank Short
Carbide
PFB-R0250SA0250-S325CS 1 0.250 0.1250 3.250 0.625 0 2.5 2 0.250 2.625 0.226
52100021 PFB-R0375SA0375-S400CS 1 0.375 0.1875 4.000 0.937 0 2.5 2 0.375 3.063 0.336
52100022 PFB-R0500SA0500-S450CS 1 0.500 0.2500 4.500 1.250 0 2.5 2 0.500 3.250 0.461
52100023 PFB-R0625SA0625-S550CS 1 0.625 0.3125 5.500 1.562 0 2.5 2 0.625 3.938 0.546
52100024 PFB-R0750SA0750-S600CS 1 0.750 0.3750 6.000 1.875 0 2.5 2 0.750 4.125 0.671
52100025 PFB-R1000SA1000-S650CS 1 1.000 0.5000 6.500 2.500 0 2.5 2 1.000 4.000 0.882
52100017 PFB-R1250SA1250-S700CS 1 1.250 0.6250 7.000 3.125 0 2.5 2 1.250 3.875 1.132
Packed: 1 pc.
Ø
d
l1 l2

Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(inch)
Shank
Length
(inch)
Neck
Dia.
(inch)
D R L l1 α° d l2 d2
52100047
Cylindrical
Shank Long
Carbide
PFB-R0250SA0250-L400CS 1 0.250 0.1250 4.000 1.250 0 5 2 0.250 2.750 0.226
52100048 PFB-R0250TPA0375-L425CS 2 0.250 0.1250 4.250 1.500 1 6 2 0.375 2.697 0.226
52100006 PFB-R0375SA0375-L550CS 1 0.375 0.1875 5.500 1.875 0 5 2 0.375 3.625 0.336
52100049 PFB-R0375TPA0500-L550CS 2 0.375 0.1875 5.500 2.250 1 6 2 0.500 3.200 0.336
52100007 PFB-R0500SA0500-L550CS 1 0.500 0.2500 5.500 2.500 0 5 2 0.500 3.000 0.461
52100050 PFB-R0500TPA0625-L650CS 2 0.500 0.2500 6.500 3.000 1 6 2 0.625 3.461 0.461
52100008 PFB-R0625SA0625-L650CS 1 0.625 0.3125 6.500 3.125 0 5 2 0.625 3.375 0.546
52100051 PFB-R0625TPA0750-L700CS 2 0.625 0.3125 7.000 3.750 1 6 2 0.750 3.222 0.546
52100009 PFB-R0750SA0750-L700CS 1 0.750 0.3750 7.000 3.750 0 5 2 0.750 3.250 0.671
52100052 PFB-R0750TPA1000-L800CS 2 0.750 0.3750 8.000 4.500 1 6 2 1.000 3.420 0.671
52100010 PFB-R1000SA1000-L800CS 1 1.000 0.5000 8.000 4.500 0 4.5 2 1.000 3.500 0.882
52100053 PFB-R1000TPA1250-L950CS 2 1.000 0.5000 9.500 6.000 1 6 2 1.250 3.442 0.882
52100018 PFB-R1250SA1250-L900CS 1 1.250 0.6250 9.000 5.625 0 4.5 2 1.250 3.375 1.132
52100054 PFB-R1250TPA1500-L1100CS 2 1.250 0.6250 11.000 7.500 1 6 2 1.500 3.425 1.132
52100055
Cylindrical
Shank
Extra-Long
Carbide
PFB-R0250SA0250-LL450CS 1 0.250 0.1250 4.500 1.750 0 7 2 0.250 2.750 0.226
52100056 PFB-R0250TPA0375-LL475CS 2 0.250 0.1250 4.750 2.000 0.5 8 2 0.375 2.690 0.226
52100011 PFB-R0375SA0375-LL650CS 1 0.375 0.1875 6.500 2.625 0 7 2 0.375 3.875 0.336
52100057 PFB-R0375TPA0500-LL650CS 2 0.375 0.1875 6.500 3.000 0.5 8 2 0.500 3.440 0.336
52100012 PFB-R0500SA0500-LL700CS 1 0.500 0.2500 7.000 3.500 0 7 2 0.500 3.500 0.461
52100058 PFB-R0500TPA0625-LL750CS 2 0.500 0.2500 7.500 4.000 0.5 8 2 0.625 3.448 0.461
52100013 PFB-R0625SA0625-LL750CS 1 0.625 0.3125 7.500 3.750 0 6 2 0.625 3.750 0.546
52100059 PFB-R0625TPA0750-LL825CS 2 0.625 0.3125 8.250 5.000 0.5 8 2 0.750 3.206 0.546
52100014 PFB-R0750SA0750-LL900CS 1 0.750 0.3750 9.000 4.500 0 6 2 0.750 4.500 0.671
52100060 PFB-R0750TPA1000-LL950CS 2 0.750 0.3750 9.500 6.000 0.5 8 2 1.000 3.401 0.671
52100015 PFB-R1000SA1000-LL1050CS 1 1.000 0.5000 10.500 5.500 0 5.5 2 1.000 5.000 0.882
52100061 PFB-R1000TPA1250-LL1150CS 2 1.000 0.5000 11.500 8.000 0.5 8 2 1.250 3.416 0.882
52100019 PFB-R1250SA1250-LL1200CS 1 1.250 0.6250 12.000 6.875 0 5.5 2 1.250 5.125 1.132
52100062 PFB-R1250TPA1500-LL1350CS 2 1.250 0.6250 13.500 10.000 0.5 8 2 1.500 3.392 1.132
Packed: 1 pc.
List 52100  (Continued)
PFB SA (Inch)
SPEED

P15
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
Tool
Radius
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Neck
Length
(mm)
L/D
Ratio
No.
of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
Shank
Length
(mm)
Neck
Dia.
(mm)
D R L l1 d l2 d2
7801400
Cylindrical
Shank
Steel
PFB-R080SS08-S120 8 4 120 36 4.5 2 8 84 7
7801401 PFB-R100SS10-S130 10 5 130 45 4.5 2 10 85 9
7801402 PFB-R120SS12-S130 12 6 130 54 4.5 2 12 76 11
7801403 PFB-R160SS16-S140 16 8 140 65 4 2 16 76 14
7801404 PFB-R200SS20-S160 20 10 160 80 4 2 20 80 18
7801405 PFB-R250SS25-S160 25 12.5 160 75 3 2 25 85 22
7801406 PFB-R300SS32-S170 30 15 170 90 3 2 32 80 27
7801407 PFB-R320SS32-S180 32 16 180 96 3 2 32 84 29
7801429
Cylindrical
Shank
Short
Carbide
PFB-R060SS06-S80CS 6 3 80 15 2.5 2 6 65 5.4
7801430 PFB-R080SS08-S100CS 8 4 100 20 2.5 2 8 80 7
7801431 PFB-R100SS10-S100CS 10 5 100 25 2.5 2 10 75 9
7801432 PFB-R120SS12-S110CS 12 6 110 30 2.5 2 12 80 11
7801433 PFB-R160SS16-S140CS 16 8 140 40 2.5 2 16 100 14
7801434 PFB-R200SS20-S160CS 20 10 160 50 2.5 2 20 110 18
7801435 PFB-R250SS25-S160CS 25 12.5 160 62.5 2.5 2 25 97.5 22
7801436 PFB-R300SS32-S170CS 30 15 170 75 2.5 2 32 95 27
7801437 PFB-R320SS32-S180CS 32 16 180 80 2.5 2 32 100 29
7801439
Cylindrical
Shank
Long
Carbide
PFB-R060SS06-L100CS 6 3 100 30 5.0 2 6 70 5.4
7801440 PFB-R080SS08-L120CS 8 4 120 40 5.0 2 8 80 7
7801441 PFB-R100SS10-L130CS 10 5 130 50 5.0 2 10 80 9
7801442 PFB-R120SS12-L140CS 12 6 140 60 5.0 2 12 80 11
7801443 PFB-R160SS16-L160CS 16 8 160 72 4.5 2 16 88 14
7801444 PFB-R200SS20-L180CS 20 10 180 90 4.5 2 20 90 18
7801445 PFB-R250SS25-L200CS 25 12.5 200 100 4 2 25 100 22
7801446 PFB-R300SS32-L220CS 30 15 220 120 4 2 32 100 27
7801447 PFB-R320SS32-L230CS 32 16 230 128 4 2 32 102 29
7801419
Cylindrical
Shank
Extra-Long
Carbide
PFB-R060SS06-LL120CS 6 3 120 42 7 2 6 78 5.4
7801420 PFB-R080SS08-LL140CS 8 4 140 56 7 2 8 84 7
7801421 PFB-R100SS10-LL150CS 10 5 150 70 7 2 10 80 9
7801422 PFB-R120SS12-LL160CS 12 6 160 84 7 2 12 76 11
7801423 PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS 16 8 200 96 6 2 16 104 14
7801424 PFB-R200SS20-LL240CS 20 10 240 120 6 2 20 120 18
7801425 PFB-R250SS25-LL260CS 25 12.5 260 137.5 5.5 2 25 122.5 22
7801426 PFB-R300SS32-LL290CS 30 15 290 165 5.5 2 32 125 27
7801427 PFB-R320SS32-LL300CS 32 16 300 176 5.5 2 32 124 29
Packed: 1 pc.
Ø
d
l1 l2

Head
Dia.
(inch)
Flange
Dia.
(inch)
Wrench
Size
Applicable
Insert
D Da Dg L d2 D2
52604000
Screw
Fit
Head
PFB-R0375ASF6 0.375 2 0.256 M6 1.024 0.354 0.354 7
PFB…
52604001 PFB-R0500ASF6 0.500 2 0.256 M6 1.024 0.433 0.433 7
52604002 PFB-R0625ASF8 0.625 2 0.335 M8 1.260 0.551 0.571 10
52604003 PFB-R0750ASF10 0.750 2 0.413 M10 1.496 0.709 0.709 14
52604004 PFB-R1000ASF12 1.000 2 0.492 M12 1.496 0.866 0.906 17
Packed: 1 pc.
List 78114
PFB SF (Metric)
SPEED

Ød2
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
No.
of
Teeth
Pilot
Dia.
(mm)
Thread
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Head
Dia.
(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(mm)
Wrench
Size
Applicable
Insert
D Da Dg L d2 D2
7801490
Screw
Fit Head
PFB-R100SF6 10 2 6.5 M6 26 9 9.0 7
PFB...
7801491 PFB-R120SF6 12 2 6.5 M6 26 11 11 7
7801492 PFB-R160SF8 16 2 8.5 M8 32 14 14.5 10
7801493 PFB-R200SF10 20 2 10.5 M10 38 18 18 14
7801494 PFB-R250SF12 25 2 12.5 M12 38 22 23 17
7801495 PFB-R300SF16 30 2 17 M16 43 27 28 22
Packed: 1 pc.
This item is stocked overseas. Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
Recommended Materials: p15
Accessories & Inserts: p11-13
Effective Cutting Diameter & Recommended Width of Cut: p13-14
Recommended Materials: p15
Accessories & Inserts: p11-13
Effective Cutting Diameter & Recommended Width of Cut: p13-14
1010   OSG PHOENIX® PFB OSG PHOENIX® PFB
OSGTOOL.COMOSGTOOL.COM
List 78PFB
PFB Inserts (Inch)
NEW
SIZES
Designation Type Specification
No. of
Cutting
Edges
Range
Insert Size EDP Number
D R T
(mm)
H
(mm) XP3225 XP3310 XP3320 XP2225 XP6703 XC4505(inch) (inch)
PFB0250A-SP
1 Spiral 2 180°
0.250 0.125 2 5.175 52101020 - 52101010 - - -
PFB0375A-SP 0.375 0.1875 2.6 8.5 52101021 - 52101011 - - -
PFB0500A-SP 0.500 0.2500 3 10 52101022 - 52101012 - - -
PFB0625A-SP 0.625 0.3125 4 12 52101023 - 52101013 - - -
PFB0750A-SP 0.750 0.3750 5 15 52101024 - 52101014 - - -
PFB1000A-SP 1.000 0.5000 6 18.5 52101025 - 52101015 - - -
PFB1250A-SP 1.250 0.6250 7 23.5 52101026 - 52101016 - - -
PFB0250A-Q
2
Spiral
(Full Radius)
2
220°
0.250 0.125 2 5.175 52101040 - - - - -
PFB0375A-Q 0.375 0.1875 2.6 8.5 52101041 - - - - -
PFB0500A-Q 0.500 0.2500 3 10 52101042 - - - - -
PFB0625A-Q
3
0.625 0.3125 4 12 52101043 - - - - -
PFB0750A-Q 0.750 0.3750 5 15 52101044 - - - - -
PFB1000A-Q 1.000 0.5000 6 18.5 52101045 - - - - -
PFB1250A-Q 1.250 0.6250 7 23.5 52101046 - - - - -
PFB0375A-Q-ST
Straight
(Full Radius)
200° 0.375 0.188 3 8.5 - - - 52101051 - -
PFB0500A-Q-ST 0.500 0.250 3 10 - - - 52101052 - -
PFB0625A-Q-ST
220°
0.625 0.313 4 12 - - - 52101053 - -
PFB0750A-Q-ST 0.750 0.375 5 15 - - - 52101054 - -
PFB1000A-Q-ST 1.000 0.500 6 18.5 - - - 52101055 - -
PFB1250A-Q-ST 1.250 0.625 7 23.5 - - - 52101056 - -
PFB0250A-SH 2
Spiral
(Strengthened
Edge)
2
220° 0.250 0.125 2 5.175 - 52101030 - - - -
PFB0375A-SH
1 180°
0.375 0.1875 2.6 8.5 - 52101031 - - - -
PFB0500A-SH 0.500 0.2500 3 10 - 52101032 - - - -
PFB0625A-SH 0.625 0.3125 4 12 - 52101033 - - - -
PFB0750A-SH 0.750 0.3750 5 15 - 52101034 - - - -
PFB1000A-SH 1.000 0.5000 6 18.5 - 52101035 - - - -
PFB1250A-SH 1.250 0.6250 7 23.5 - 52101036 - - - -
PFB0375A-HH
1 Spiral
(High Hardness) 2 180°
0.375 0.1875 2.6 8.5 - - - - 52101060 -
PFB0500A-HH 0.500 0.2500 3 10 - - - - 52101061 -
PFB0625A-HH 0.625 0.3125 4 12 - - - - 52101062 -
PFB0750A-HH 0.750 0.3750 5 15 - - - - 52101063 -
PFB1000A-HH 1.000 0.5000 6 18.5 - - - - 52101064 -
PFB0250A-D 2
Spiral
(Diamond
Coated)
2
220° 0.250 1.250 2 5.175 - - - - - 52101000
PFB0375A-D
1 180°
0.375 0.1875 2.6 8.5 - - - - - 52101001
PFB0500A-D 0.500 0.2500 3 10 - - - - - 52101002
PFB0625A-D 0.625 0.3125 4 12 - - - - - 52101003
PFB0750A-D 0.750 0.3750 5 15 - - - - - 52101004
PFB1000A-D 1.000 0.5000 6 18.5 - - - - - 52101005
PFB1250A-D 1.250 0.6250 7 23.5 - - - - - 52101006
Packed: 1 pc.
HT
R
Ø

NEW
SIZES
Designation Type Specification
No. of
Cutting
Edges
Range
Insert Size EDP Number
D R T
(mm)
H
(mm) XP3225 XP3310 XP3320 XP2225 XP6703 XC4505(mm) (mm)
PFB080-SP
1 Spiral 2 180°
8 4 2.4 7 7820030 - 7820010 - - -
PFB100-SP 10 5 2.6 8.5 7820031 - 7820011 - - -
PFB120-SP 12 6 3 10 7820032 - 7820012 - - -
PFB160-SP 16 8 4 12 7820033 - 7820013 - - -
PFB200-SP 20 10 5 15 7820034 - 7820014 - - -
PFB250-SP 25 12.5 6 18.5 7820035 - 7820015 - - -
PFB300-SP 30 15 7 22.5 7820036 - 7820016 - - -
PFB060-Q
2
Spiral
(Full Radius) 2 220°
6 3 2 5 7820048 - - - - -
PFB070-Q 7 3.5 2 5.5 7820049 - - - - -
PFB080-Q 8 4 2.4 7 7820050 - - - - -
PFB100-Q 10 5 2.6 8.5 7820051 - - - - -
PFB120-Q 12 6 3 10 7820052 - - - - -
PFB160-Q
3
16 8 4 12 7820053 - - - - -
PFB200-Q 20 10 5 15 7820054 - - - - -
PFB250-Q 25 12.5 6 18.5 7820055 - - - - -
PFB300-Q 30 15 7 22.5 7820056 - - - - -
PFB080-Q-ST
2
Straight (Full
Radius) 2
200°
8 4 2.4 7 - - - 7820060 - -
PFB100-Q-ST 10 5 2.6 8.5 - - - 7820061 - -
PFB120-Q-ST 12 6 3 10 - - - 7820062 - -
PFB160-Q-ST
3 220°
16 8 4 12 - - - 7820063 - -
PFB200-Q-ST 20 10 5 15 - - - 7820064 - -
PFB250-Q-ST 25 13 6 18.5 - - - 7820065 - -
PFB300-Q-ST 30 15 7 22.5 - - - 7820066 - -
PFB060-SH 2
Spiral
(Strengthened
Edge)
2
220° 6 3 2 5 - 7820039 - - - -
PFB080-SH
1 180°
8 4 2.4 7 - 7820040 - - - -
PFB100-SH 10 5 2.6 8.5 - 7820041 - - - -
PFB120-SH 12 6 3 10 - 7820042 - - - -
PFB160-SH 16 8 4 12 - 7820043 - - - -
PFB200-SH 20 10 5 15 - 7820044 - - - -
PFB250-SH 25 12.5 6 18.5 - 7820045 - - - -
PFB300-SH 30 15 7 22.5 - 7820046 - - - -
PFB320-SH 32 16 7 23.5 - 7820047 - - - -
PFB100-HH
1 Spiral
(High Hardness) 2 180°
10 5 2.6 8.5 - - - - 7820107 -
PFB120-HH 12 6 3 10 - - - - 7820108 -
PFB160-HH 16 8 4 12 - - - - 7820109 -
PFB200-HH 20 10 5 15 - - - - 7820110 -
PFB250-HH 25 12.5 6 18.5 - - - - 7820111 -
PFB300-HH 30 15 7 22.5 - - - - 7820112 -
PFB320-HH 32 16 7 23.5 - - - - 7820113 -
PFB060-D 2
Spiral
(Diamond
Coated)
2
220° 6 3 2 5 - - - - - 7820018
PFB070-D 7 3.5 2 5.5 - - - - - 7820019
PFB080-D
1 180°
8 4 2.4 7 - - - - - 7820020
PFB100-D 10 5 2.6 8.5 - - - - - 7820021
PFB120-D 12 6 3 10 - - - - - 7820022
PFB160-D 16 8 4 12 - - - - - 7820023
PFB200-D 20 10 5 15 - - - - - 7820024
PFB250-D 25 12.5 6 18.5 - - - - - 7820025
PFB300-D 30 15 7 22.5 - - - - - 7820026
Packed: 1 pc.
Spiral Spiral (Full Radius) Straight (Full Radius) Spiral (Strengthened Edge) Spiral (Diamond Coated)Spiral (High Hardness)
HT
R